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OEM

Brand
SSANGYONG
SSANGYONG

HIK THICKNESS 8.4 MM.

Reference
4840135000
4840135001

TH 1390

DBC006S

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Minimum thickness [mm]
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Number of bores

Height [mm]

Centering Diameter [mm)]

Brake Disc Type

AM

Brand

AB.S.

ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BREMBO

BREMSI
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
IAP QUALITY PARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS
LEYLAND-DAF

RED LINE
SIGMAUTO

B. DISC SSANGYONG
Available
8050141347405

8,5

10

5

51

67

67

Reference
18708
61-0S-S05C
ADG043219
08D56711
CD8006S
J3310407
709-18071G
DP-S05C
61S05C
BR7713C
DP-S05C
26SS017
DBC006S
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